IRELIFE
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Fee Schedule Yearly Disc.Yearly Monthly DCFee oTS
rla0122 $6797 $5097 $49.99 $49.99
rla0123 $9318 $6988 $59.99 $69.99
TIER 1 $89.99
rla0124 $12058 $9043 $79.99 $89.99
rla0125 $14596 $10947 $89.99 $109.99
rla0127 $7878 $5908 $39.99 $59.99
rla0128 $10398 $7798 $49.99 $79.99
TIER 2 $89.99
rla0129 $13027 $9770 $69.99 $99.99
rla0130 $15558 $11668 $79.99 $119.99
rla0132 $8778 $6583 $14.99 $69.99
rla0133 $11358 $8518 $29.99 $89.99
TIER 3 $89.99
rla0134 $15078 $11308 $39.99 $119.99
rla0135 $17598 $13198 $49.99 $139.99
rla0137 $12317 $9237 el $99.99
TIER 4 rla0138 $20778 $15583 $14.99 $169.99 $89.99
rla0139 $26898 $20173 $24.99 $219.99 '
rla0140 $31877 $23907 $39.99 $259.99

These options do not include assessments, support, admin review, client bridge, or metric
tracking. These only include platform access, setup and DC costs.

Platform Access Fee: this recurring fee is charged either as a discounted single payment
(25% discount) yearly rate or a standard, recurring monthly rate and helps us keep our
systems running in top shape.

OTS fee: this one-time fee is mandatory across our platform, and helps us cover the cost of
administrative enrollment

DC fee: this recurring fee is charged monthly, per client enrolled unless enrolled with yearly

payment, which includes up to 10 clients. This fee covers a variety of functions in the coaching
spectrum. Message us today and learn what is covered.
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